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No. AIIMS (Deoghar)/ Exam Cell/ ACOE/ 2022-23/ a8

Dated:- é e s

1% Professional MBBS Annual Examination (2021 Batch)

Theory: - 10:00am to 01:00pm

Time Table

Venue: - Examination Hall, AIIMS, Devipur.

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
07-02-2023 Tuesday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Anatomy- [
09-02-2023 Thursday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Anatomy- I1
11-02-2023 Saturday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Physiology- [
13-02-2023 Monday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Physiology- 11
15-02-2023 Wednesday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Biochemistry- 1
17-02-2023 Friday 10:00 am - 01:00 pm Biochemistry- I1

Practical: - 9:30 am onwards

DATE DAY ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY BIOCHEMISTRY
20-02-2023 Monday A - - |
21-02-2023 Tuesday B ' E
22-02-2023 Wednesday C - : B
23-02-2023 Thursday - A B
24-02-2023 Friday - B A
25-02-2023 Saturday - C B

Group — A (Enrolment No. 2IMU001 to 21MU033)
Group — B (Enrolment No. 21MU034 to 21MU066)
Group — C (Enrolment No. 21MU067 to 21MU100)
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Assistant Controller of Examination
AIIMS Deoghar
Copy to:-
PS to Executive Director
Associate Dean (Academic)
Assistant Dean (Exam)
Concerned HODs
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